Functional Elegance
Glass Top/Basin 24”
Model Number
GTV2207-24-100-WW
Rev. 070119
All Rights Reserved - 2015
Madeli, USA LLC      |      9710 NW 110th Ave., Suite 1      |      Miami , FL 33178      |     madeli.com
Tel: 305-718-8817      |      Fax: 305-718-8477      |      Toll Free: 1-800-819-6988
FEATURES
•  Design: Glass Countertop
•  Material: Tempered Glass
•  Type: Above-counter with pre cut-out hole
• Dimension: 23-7/8” (606mm)L x 22-1/4” (564mm)W x 5/8” (15mm)H
•  Pre cut-out hole for Madeli semi-recess ceramic basin CB-7120-WH or CB-6120-WH
•  4”H backsplash is included
•  Packaging Dimensions: 28” (711mm) x 27”(686mm) x 3”(76mm)
•  Gross Weight: 27 lbs (12 kg)
23-7/8"
(606mm)
22-1/4"
(564mm)
16-7/8"
(426mm)
16"
(404mm)
2-3/4"
(70mm)
3-1/2"
(90mm)
3-1/2"
(90mm)
3-1/2"
(90mm)
FINISHES
• Winter White (WW)
• Smoke Grey (SM)